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SCHEDULE 

Master in Leadership in Open Education (Second Level) 
 

1st semester - 1st October 2021 - 21st January 2022 
 

2nd year 
 
2LOE09 Practicum in Leadership Skills for an Inclusive Knowledge Society (Dr. 
Bakary Diallo) 
 
Thursday, 7th October 2021 - 3:00 p.m.- 4.30 p.m (CEST) 
 
Monday, 11th October 2021, 3.00 p.m. - 4.30 p.m. (CEST) 
Thursday, 14 October 2021, 3.00 p.m. - 4.30 p.m. (CEST) 
 

Monday, 18th October 2021, 3.00 p.m. - 4.30 p.m. (CEST) 
Thursday, 21st October 2021, 3.00 p.m. - 4.30 p.m. (CEST) 
  
Monday, 25th October 2021, 3.00 p.m. - 4.30 p.m. (CEST)  
Thursday, 28th October 2021, 3.00 p.m. - 4.30 p.m. (CEST) 
 
Monday, 8th November 2021, 3.00 p.m. - 4.30 p.m. (CET)  
Thursday, 11st November 2021, 3.00 p.m. - 4.30 p.m. (CET) 
           
 
2LOE07 Advanced Technologies for Open Education (Adj. Prof. John Shawe-Taylor) 
 
Wednesday, 3rd November 2021, 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. (CET) 
Thursday, 4th November 2021, 3.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Monday, 15th November 2021, 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. (CET) 
Thursday, 18th November 2021, 3.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Monday, 22nd November 2021, 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. (CET) 
Wednesday, 24th November 2021, 3.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Monday, 29th November 2021, 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. (CET) 
Thursday, 2nd December 2021, 3.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Monday, 6th December 2021, 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. (CET) 
Thursday, 9th December 2021, 3.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. (CET) 
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2LOE11 Open Education Legal Issues (Assoc. Prof. Maja Ovčak Kos) 
 
Wednesday, 22nd December 2021, 4.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Friday, 7th January 2022, 4.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Friday, 14th January 2022, 4.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
 
 


